Dimensional data not binding. Dimensions in mm, inches are approximate. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

Home and Closet Organization
Wardrobe Fittings

HAFELE

TAG Synergy

A=A

VARIANTA

— Valet

A=A

VARIANTA

> For clothes hangers and hanging garment bags
> Mounts to a side panel

> Weight capacity: 30 Ibs. in vertical position

> W x H: 28 x 48 mm (1 1/16" x 1 7/8")

> Material: Aluminum, anodized or powder-coated

Finish

polished chrome
matt aluminum

matt nickel

black

white powder-coated

Varianta screws page 12.16

> With 6 hooks

> LxWxH: 358 x61 x43 mm (14 1/8" x 2 3/8" x 1 11/16")

> Material: Aluminum, anodized

Finish

polished chrome
matt aluminum
matt nickel
black

Length: 362 (14 1/4")
Extension: 243 (9 9/16")

808.70.231
808.70.931
808.70.631
808.70.331
808.70.771

808.70.230
808.70.930
808.70.630
808.70.330
808.70.770

Item No.

807.54.234
807.54.934
807.54.634
807.54.334

Length: 300 (11 13/16")
Extension: 192 (7 9/16")

www.hafele.com/us
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