FC **4.111** 

4/22

## **TAG Synergy**





HAFELE

## → Scarf Rack with 3/4 extension slide





- > With 6 hooks > L x W x H: 358 x 61 x 43 mm (14 1/8" x 2 3/8" x 1 11/16") > Material: Aluminum, anodized

Finish	Item No.
polished chrome	807.54.234
matt aluminum	807.54.934
matt nickel	807.54.634
black	807.54.334

Dimensional data not binding. Dimensions in mm, inches are approximate. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.



- > For clothes hangers and hanging garment bags
- > Mounts to a side panel
- > Weight capacity: 30 lbs. in vertical position
- > W x H: 28 x 48 mm (1 1/16" x 1 7/8")
- > Material: Aluminum, anodized or powder-coated

Finish	Length: 362 (14 1/4") Extension: 243 (9 9/16")	Length: 300 (11 13/16") Extension: 192 (7 9/16")
polished chrome	808.70.231	808.70.230
matt aluminum	808.70.931	808.70.930
matt nickel	808.70.631	808.70.630
black	808.70.331	808.70.330
white powder-coated	808.70.771	808.70.770

varianta screws	page 12.16

www.hafele.com/us